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ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY’S 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE- 411 001 

 

A BRIEF REPORT 

ON 

INDUSTRY-INSTITUTE INTERACTION 

Academic year 2022– 2023 

Term - II 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

1. INDUSTRIAL VISITS CONDUCTED/FDP/Workshop: - 

Sr. 

No. 
Class 

Industry Name and 

Address 
Date of visit 

Name of Faculty No.of students 

1 BE  BE Project exhibition 

invigilation by industry 

expert 

10.02.2023 SRP 42 

2 BE  D Naidu sewage treatment 

plant  Pune. 

17, 18 & 

19/04/2023  

VNP,SSM,VSC,MSS

,CRY 

90 

3 TE Survey project Bhilarewadi, 

Katraj, Pune 

28/04/2023 PRM.,UJJ,CRY,AU

K,YLG 

119 

4 TE DRCS site visit at Sai 
Avishkar at DSK Vishwa 

Road, Dhyari, Pune 

28/04/2023 SSB, PRS 106 

5 TE DRCS site visit at Sai 

Avishkar at DSK Vishwa 
Road, Dhyari, Pune 

28/04/2023 SSB, PRS 106 

6 SA  Site visit of CT and SA for 

SE students at J. Kumar 

ready mix Plant, Pune  

3/05/2023 SDN, UJJ, 

MSC 

SAC 
KDK 

100 

7 BE Visit to Nira Deoghar Dam, 

Hydropower station at 
Bhatghar Dam 

12/05/2023 D.V.W,S.SM, 

CRY,PRM 

120 

 

2. EXPERT LECTURES DELIVERED BY INDUSTRY EXPERTS: 

Sr. 

No. 
Class 

Name of Expert 

and Industry 
Faculty Topic Date 

No of 

Students 

1 ME  Prof. Nikhil L. 

Landage 

Dr.M. V. 

Waghmare 
Pre-Engineered building 

Design and detailing  

12.01.2023 11 

2 Al classes  Mr. Anil Attavar Mrs. M. S. 

Chiwande 
Life and times of Civil 

Engineers  

30.01.2023 72 

3 SE Dr V. N. Patil Dr V. N. 

Patil 

Ideathon 9.02.2023 12 

4 All classes Dr. Vihangraj 

Kulkarni 

Mr. P. R. 

Modak 

IIC 16.02.2023 65 
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5 All classes Dr Kulkarni Mrs. M. S. 
Chiwande 

Celebration of Innovation 

week 

17/02/2023 18 

 

3. INDUSTRY- SPONSORED PROJECTS: 

Sr. 

No. 
Title of Project 

Name & Address of 

Company 
Students Name Faculty Name 

Nature  Help 

Amount/Mat

erial 

1 

Exparimental 

Investigation of 

stru 

C.W,P.R.S. 

Kadakwasala Pune. 

Naha Pawar 

IshaniToradmal 

AayanTamboli 

Vinay Gupta 

Dr S S Bhuniyan 

Materials 

and testing 

facilites 

 

4.  UPTO DATE MOU SIGNED: 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Faculty 

Coordinator 
Name of Organization 

Date of MoU 

Signed 
Valid upto 

1 Dr. U R Awari Technology Consultants, Sinhgad Road, 

ManikBaug, Pune - 411018.  9503838638 

20/09/2017 20/09/2022 

2 Dr. S R Parekar Ferrocement Society, Akashganga Society, 

Model Colony, Pune                                      

Mr. P PLele 9763815728 

9/2/2019 Institutional 

Lifetime 

member  

3 Dr. V N Patil Struengineers (India) Pvt. Ltd, Pune. 

9665217998 

13/05/2019 13/05/2024 

4 Dr.P B Nangare Sahyadri Engineers, Karvenagar, Kothrud,  

Pune,                                                                        
NetajiKhandagale, 9422084744 

26/08/2017 26/08/2022 

5 Dr.R D Nalawade Soiltech India Pvt. Ltd, Pune 10/7/2017 10/7/2022 

info@siiltech.in 020-67254128 

6 Dr.S D Nagrale MotilalDhoot Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd, Pune                                                                     
VikramDhoot. 98224448709 

19/09/2017 19/09/2022 

7 K N Kulkarni EXIGO Architecture, Interior design, 

Project management, turnkey project. 

Mumbai Mr.MilindKulkarni 

14/03/2017 14/03/2022 

8 G C Chikute KunalChawada Civil Engineering 

Consultant, A5/17, PotnisParisar , opposite 

Girija Shankar Vihar, Karvenagar, Pune - 
411052.  

01.03.2022 28.02.2027 

8 M S Chiwande Dynamic Consultants D-103, First Floor 

JaiganeshVardhast Opp. KamgarBhavan, 

Pimpri. 

16/11/2017 16/11/2022 

mailto:info@siiltech.in
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9 P R Satarkar Veracity Structural Consultance, Pune 22/09/2017 22/09/2022 

10 S SBhuniyan Ultratech Cement Ltd.4th Floor, Elbec 
House, Siddharth Path, Dhole Patil Road, 

Pune 

13/09/2017 13/09/2022 

Green Ecomes Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (GES) 14/9/2021 14/9/2026 

Mr. RohitKoul(MD), C-1003, Sky  Height 

Bldg. Matoshree Garden Pisoli, Pune 60  

11 M V Waghamare Archistructure Consultancy, Pune. 6/10/2017 6/10/2022 

Sachinefunde@archistructure.in 

12 U J Jadhav Suraj Construction Raykarmala Company, 
Dhayari Pune. 

8/12/2019 8/12/2024 

13 Sonal A Chavan Sustain &save  India Pvt. Ltd, F C Road , 
Pune- 411004. ( Mobile : 9822357555) 

1/11/2020 Lifetime 

14 S P Khedekar Moco Design Studio, Amar Building, Pune 
9923778787 

28/08/2017 28/08/2022 

15 A M Deulkar Mahavir Construction & Developer Pune 15/02/2018 15/02/2020 

16 C S Misal Lord Balaji Associates, Pune 18/09/2017 18/09/2022 

17 Dr. D V Wadkar AvishkarRealty,Pune. 22/07/2021 22/07/2026 

Mr. KavishTakawani 

18 V.S. Chavhan Water Field research foundation Thane 25/9/2021 25/9/2026 

19 P.R. Modak Water Field research foundation  25/9/2021 25/9/2026 

20 Dr.D.V.Wadkar Jhala group, Ghole road, Shivajinagar Pune 25/07/2022 25/07/2027 

21 Dr.U.R.Awari Technocracy Consultants, Sinhgad Road, 

ManikBaug, Pune-411051 

20/01/2023 20/01/2028 

22 S. S. Bhuniyan Ultratech Cement Ltd. 4th Floor, Elbec 

House, Siddharth Path, Dhole Patil Road, 
Pune 

28/09/2022 28/09/2027 

 

5. FACULTY MEMBERS UNDERGONE INDUSTRIAL TRAINING: 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Faculty Name& Address of Industry Duration/Date 

1 M.S.Chiwande AnantaraoPawar(G.T.) 10,11,12,13 April 2023 

6. STUDENTS UNDERGONE IN-PLANT TRAINING AND (OR) INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME: 

Sr. 

No

. 

Name of the Student Name of the Industry Class Training  duration 

Start date Last date Duratio

n (days) 

1 YadavShreyaSanjeev Incubator No.4 SP Infocity, 

Pune Saswad Road, Bhekrai 
Nagar, Hadapsar, Pune. 

TE-B 05-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

2 Chawada Aryan 

Dhananjay 

1199, Ghole Rd, 

Shivajinagar, Pune, 

Maharashtra 411004 

TE-A 10-12-2022 13-02-2023 6 weeks 

mailto:sachinefunde@archistructure.in
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3 Bhosale Nikita Namdeo 1199, Ghole Rd, 
Shivajinagar, Pune, 

Maharashtra 411004 

TE-A 10-12-2022 13-02-2023 6 weeks 

4 GargamKomal Shankar 1199, Ghole Rd, 

Shivajinagar, Pune, 
Maharashtra 411004 

TE-A 10-12-2022 13-02-2023 6 weeks 

5 Kesekarshambhurajsury

akant 

Near Podar International 

school, Tamjainagar, 

Sataraâ€“ 415002 

TE-A 05-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

6 Hire MandarRavindra Prabhat Road, Opposite 

Prabhat Road Police Station, 

Erandwane, Pune, 411004 

TE-A 05-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 

7 GurapDevayaniShashik
ant 

Office No. 25, Vighnahara 
Building, Sujay Garden, 12, 

Mukundnagar, Pune - 

411037 

TE-A 02-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

8 Desai BravimrajBajirao 432, Saraswat Colony, 

SomwarPeth, Pune, 

Maharashtra 411011 

TE-A 02-12-2022 28-12-2022 4 weeks 

9 SalunkePrathameshSus
hil 

BhavaniPeth, Near Navin 
Hind high school, Pune - 

411042 

TE-B 12-12-2022 31-01-2023 4 weeks 

10 BirajdarHariomShivdar

shan 

PrabhatRoad,Pune 411004 TE-A 05-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

11 Sneha Ravi 
Bhalshankar 

PanditJavdekar, 101, Vijay 
Durg, 115C, Prabhat Road, 

Besides Hotel Royalty,, 

opposite Prabhat Police 

Station, Erandwane, Pune, 
Maharashtra 411004 

TE-A 05-12-2022 31-01-2023 4 weeks 

12 MANDALE 

SIDDHARTH 
SUDHIR 

3rd floor , Mithila , Apex 

colony , Erandwane 

TE-B 05-12-2022 04-02-2023 4 weeks 

13 BhamareManasNanaji Khadki ,Pune TE-A 02-01-2023 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

14 TheurkarShubhamGhan

sham 

Sugandha housing society, 

Wada road, Rajgurunagar, 

Pune.  

TE-B 12-03-2022 01-06-2023 4 weeks 

15 ParabSurabhiDhondu Sr.no 61/1,Above union 

Bank, Swami 

VivekanandSociety,NewSan
ghavi, Pune 

411027 

TE-B 07-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

16 AwantikaSuryakantGho

m 

Sr No 61/1, Above Union 

Bank, Swami Vivekanand 
Society, Sangavi, Pune - 

411027 (Main Road, New 

Sangavi) 

TE-A 07-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

17 ChavanAdityaVikram ChatrapatiShivajiMaharajCh
owk, Manmad 

TE-A 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

18 MeshramSaloniMukhar

u 

Chakan MIDC phase 2, 

Nighajegaon road, Talwade , 

Pune 410501 

TE-B 12-12-2022 12-01-2023 4 weeks 

19 PranaySamrutwar Baramati TE-B 01-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

20 ShrikantNatwarlalSoma
ni 

203, Panama Tower, Near 
hotel Crown Palace, 

GeetaBhavan, Indore (M.P.) 

TE-B 01-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 
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21 pranaythorat Plot 62. Flat 1 , Neha 
realtors, Revanjali 

Apartment, mitramandal 

colony , Parvati Road 

TE-B 01-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

22 Vaibhav More COMPANY NAME - ADI 
GROUP 

The Onyx, S.No.186, 7th 

floor, KaspateWasti Rd, near 
Euro School, Shankar Kalat 

Nagar, Wakad, Pune, 

Maharashtra 411057 

TE-B 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

23 NaiknawareShreyas 
Vilas  

S. NO. 127/3, Property no. 
932, Near Shivkrishna 

Launce / KO Bio plant, 

Mundhwa Road, Manjari 
BK, Pune - 412307 

TE-B 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

24 TodmalYashvardhanRa

njeet 

   A1, Vishnu Vihar, 

Bibvewadi-Kondhwa Road, 

Marketyard, Pune, 
Maharashtra 411037 

TE-B 01-12-2022 01-01-2023 4 weeks 

25 YadavAkshayDhanaji Manjari Farm Hake 

WastiHadapsar 

TE-B 02-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

26 WaruleSiddhesh Narayangaon,Tal-

Junnar,Dist-Pune 

TE-B 05-12-2022 07-01-2023 6 weeks 

27 DIGHE HARSHAL 

SURESH 

Charholi 

budruk,chovisawadi,Mahara
shtra-412105 

TE-A 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

28 Mayurgawade Charholibudruk,chovisawadi

, Maharashtra- 412105 

TE-A 05-12-2022 05-02-2023 4 weeks 

29 ChitteChinmay Rajesh  Spiro Designs, 201, 

International Business Bay, 

Gurunanak Nagar, 
BhawaniPeth, Pune - 

411002 

TE-A 05-12-2022 07-01-2023 4 weeks 

30 KhareKalpeshShantara
m 

Spiro Designs, 
201,international Business 

Bay,GurunanakNagar,Bhaw

aniPeth, Pune-411002 

TE-A 05-12-2022 07-01-2023 4 weeks 

31 KulkarniSakshiAnant Shelke Constructions Pvt 
Ltd , 

PatasBaramatiPalakhiMarg, 

Camp office Patas 

TE-B 03-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 

32 WarangGauriNandkish
or 

9/10 Millennium Apts, 
Karve Road, Pune 411004. 

TE-B 24-01-2023 23-02-2023 4 weeks 

33 WaghmareAbhishekAv

inash 

Near Hirabaghchowk, 

Subhashnagr 

,ShukrwarPeth,Pune 

TE-A 01-12-2022 01-01-2023 4 weeks 

34 Ingaleprashantkaluram Shivane 411023 pune TE-A 15-11-2022 31-12-2022 6 weeks 

35 PatilDevarshArun Nashik TE-B 03-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 

36 Saurabh Suresh Relekar Akhilesh Park, 

Kagal,416216..Dist:- 

Kolhapur  

TE-B 01-12-2022 28-12-2022 4 weeks 

37 RokadeTejas Ganesh  201 Gayatri complex, 
bhadgaon road , chalisgaon, 

dist- jalgaon 

TE-B 02-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 
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38 ShirgaveShubhamSagar Mahatma Basaveshwarmarg, 
WanleswadiSangli 416 414 

TE-B 02-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 

39 BasetwarvaibhavArjun Tirupati construction 
pandharpur 

TE-A 10-12-2022 10-01-2023 4 weeks 

40 Makarand Mali Bharat Nagar Nakane road 
DeopurDhule 

TE-B 02-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 

41 DivateGirish Latur TE-A 10-12-2022 31-01-2023 4 weeks 

42 BhateTejas Sachin  Vijaydurg, Prabhat road, 

Pune 

TE-A 05-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

43 YashRajendraGawali Gr floor l, Anjali apartment, 

S.No. 124/3, Sitabaug 

colony, off Sinhgad road, 
Pune 411009 

TE-A 16-12-2022 05-02-2023 4 weeks 

44 GodbharleVaishnaviDn

yanoba 

Nagar ParishadUdgir, 

DistLaturTalukaUdgir 

413517 

TE-A 04-12-2022 01-01-2023 4 weeks 

45 Sakshi Madhurajpark,Simlacolony,

BhistbagChowk pipeline 

Road Ahmednagar 

TE-A 05-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 

46 Rajput AyushGajendra Office No. 303, 11 Mayur, 
3rd Floor, near Karve 

Statue, opposite to 

Mrutunjayeshwar Temple, 
Kothrud, Pune, Maharashtra 

411038 

TE-B 06-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

47 ShindePrajwalSandeep Sr. No. 56/2/2, Near 

GokhaleMandap, Ambai 
Mata Road, Dhayari, Tal. 

Haveli. Dist. Pune, 411041  

TE-B 02-01-2022 03-02-2023 6 weeks 

48 ShivsharanRuteshSurya

kant 

303, 11Mayur, Karve Statue, 

Karve Road, pune 

TE-B 06-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

49 BarveAjinkya Moshe  Malharvadi Road , Rahuri , 
Ahmednagar 

TE-A 01-12-2022 11-01-2023 6 weeks 

50 BeldarsanjotNitin Chalisgaon, jalgaon TE-A 02-01-2023 02-12-2022 4 weeks 

51 PhadatareKiran Sanjay  Shikrapur TE-A 15-12-2022 26-01-2023 4 weeks 

52 Tejasvishwasjadhav A/P shivanetalhaweli dist. 

Pune 

TE-A 01-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

53 AkhadeSakshiMahadev Rto road, Kuvarbav,  

Mirjole, Ratnagiri 

TE-A 05-12-2022 04-01-2023 4 weeks 

54 DhumalPrajwal Sunil At post shivane. talhaweli 

dist. Pune 

TE-A 01-12-2022 31-01-2023 4 weeks 

55 PatilAtharvDilip Pune TE-B 01-12-2022 28-12-2022 4 weeks 

56 ChouguleKaustubh 

Rajesh  

S.no 97/1A/1A/1A/1 

Mhaskevasti,Ravet pune-

421 101 

TE-A 13-12-2022 11-01-2023 4 weeks 

57 MemaneNirajShivaji Pune TE-B 01-12-2022 28-12-2022 4 weeks 

58 SudhakumariPaswan A/8 Mangesh Garden 

Behind D Palace Hotel 

Bavdhan Pune-21 

TE-B 09-12-2022 07-01-2023 4 weeks 

59 sohamjoshi SNO 40 Mira ShyamAsso. 

Shop B/03 Thergaon Pune 

Pune MH 411033 IN 

TE-A 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 6 weeks 
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60 KarlekarDhanshree Ground floor, Anjali 
Apartment,S.No.124/3,Citab

haug colony,oppSinhgad 

roa,Pune-411009 

TE-A 16-12-2022 05-02-2023 6 weeks 

61 NikamAditya Harish  Nashik TE-B 03-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 

62 RahinjYashvantVaman Shrigonda TE-B 10-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 

63 Prasad Bachhav Khadki, Pune. TE-A 02-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

64 BhadaneHimanshuDilip Near Jangalidas baba ashram 

Bhoi lane YeolaNashik 

TE-A 01-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

65 Patilshivamsachin 3 rd floor, mithila, apex 

colony, ErandwanePune 

TE-B 05-12-2022 28-01-2023 4 weeks 

66 PatilShubhamchandrak

ant 

Current site address:  

Dalviwadi, dhayari, Pune 

TE-B 10-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 

67 KunalThorat A/8 Mangesh Garden 

Society, Behind D palace 

hotel Bavdhan Pune -
411021 

TE-B 09-12-2022 07-01-2023 4 weeks 

68 ChetanBhaskarPardhi Office No. 303, 11 Mayur, 

3rd Floor, near Karve 
Statue, opposite to 

Mrutunjayeshwar Temple, 

Kothrud, Pune, Maharashtra 

411038 

TE-B 06-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

69 PratikshaPatil A/8 Mangesh Garden 

Society, Behind D palace 

Hotel Bavdhan Pune - 
411021 

TE-B 09-12-2022 09-01-2023 4 weeks 

70 More Abhishek Sanjay A/8 Mangesh Garden 

society, Behind D palace 

Hotel Bavdanpune 

TE-B 12-09-2022 01-07-2023 4 weeks 

71 Panpatkarvaibhavnages

h 

Office No. 303, 11 Mayur, 

3rd Floor, Near Karve 

Statue, Opposite To 

Mrutunjayeshwar Temple, 
Above Bata Showroom, 

Kothrud, Pune, Maharashtra 

411038 

TE-B 06-12-2022 08-01-2023 4 weeks 

72 Patilrushiprasad Sunil  Charholibudruk,chovisawadi

, Maharashtra -412105 

TE-B 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

73 JanhaviTirmake Lane 8, Dahanukar Colony, 

Kothrud, Pune. 

TE-B 05-12-2022 28-01-2023 4 weeks 

74 PatilDarshansingLalsin

g 

Charholibudruk , 

choviswadi , Maharashtra 

412105 

TE-B 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

75 BhaskarNiyatiNaresh Name-   Adi group The 

Onyx, S.No.186, 7th floor, 

KaspateWasti Rd, near Euro 

School, Shankar Kalat 
Nagar, Wakad, Pune, 

Maharashtra 411057 

TE-A 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

76 patilsanyam Pune banglore highway near 
Chandnichowk left 

bhusarikothrud 

TE-B 04-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 
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Sr. 

No

. 

Name of the Student Name of the Industry Class Training  duration 

Start date Last date Duratio

n (days) 

1 Patil Kalpesh 
Purushottam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

2 Deshmukh Pranav 
Mahesh 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

77 ThombareOmkarSudhir A-503, Lifeville, PK 
Chowk,New BRT Rd, 

Pimple Saudagar, Pune 

TE-B 05-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

78 PatilHimanshuKishor Jaihind colony , Netaji 

Residency, deopur ,Dhule 

TE-B 15-12-2022 05-02-2023 4 weeks 

79 LondheNehaNandkuma

r 

Sitai hake nagar Pune 

solapur road hadpsar Pune 
28 

TE-B 05-12-2022 04-01-2023 4 weeks 

80 

 

PatilAdityaVinayak Saiparkdighipune TE-B 01-12-2022 29-12-2022 4 weeks 

81 PrathamBhaleghare Sr no.65/5/2, Plot no.17 and 

18, Saidapur, Satara-415002 

TE-A 01-12-2022 02-01-2023 4 weeks 

82 ChavanSuyashVijayku
mar 

Wakad, Pimpri-Chinchwad, 
Maharashtra 411057 

TE-A 01-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

83 SomaiyaPrerana Harish 445/446, shivnerigultekadi, 
market yard, Pune  

TE-B 10-12-2022 05-01-2023 4 weeks 

84 MapkarArbaz 
Mohammed Altaf 

Chiplun TE-A 01-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

85 Jai Surana Aurangabad Maharashtra  TE-B 02-12-2022 07-01-2023 4 weeks 

86 BhosaleShrawani 

Bharat 

Kanhe-Pimpli , Chiplun TE-A 01-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

87 ShindeAmey Narayan  Kakade city , Behind Ratna 

Hotel , Karve Nagar -52 

TE-B 09-12-2022 06-01-2023 4 weeks 

88 ChavanRohitRavindra Khamgaon TE-A 01-12-2022 30-12-2022 4 weeks 

89 SohamSarphale 1124, JAVAHAR NAGAR, 

NEAR KHANDERAY 

TEMPLE, ROHA 

TE-B 04-12-2022 31-12-2022 4 weeks 

90 AdityaJaydipPhule Hadapsar TE-B 05-12-2022 04-01-2023 4 weeks 

91 SonawaneRutujaPravin S.No.126/2A 

VikramMandap Kendra, 

AkashnagarWarje,Pune 

TE-B 12-12-2022 09-01-2023 4 weeks 

92 Vanshika Sharma  S.No.126/2A 
VikramMandap Kendra, 

AkashnagarWarje,Pune 

TE-B 12-12-2022 09-01-2023 4 weeks 

93 Pratik Balu Kale Patil Nagar, Chikali, Tal- 
Haveli, Dist- Pune 

TE-A 06-12-2022 03-01-2023 4 weeks 
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3 Mhaske Paritosh Bharat  

 

Anantarao Pawar COE 

 

 

B.E. 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

4 Patil Rohit Himmat 
 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

5 Patil Akshita Hemkant 
 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

6 Patil Sharyu Shashikant 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

7 Patil Akshita Hemkant 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

8 Salunke Viraj 

Mahendra 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

9 Deshmukh Shivraj 

Macchindra 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

10 Prasad Adhav 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

11 Ajay Bhosale 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

12 Harsh Gulhane  10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

13 Shinde Avishkar Suresh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.E. 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

14 Shirke Omkar 

Vishwanath 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

15 Shinde Uday Anil 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

16 Shivraj Shinde 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

17 Yudhhjit Rathod  10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

18 Sneha valkunde 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

19 Vinay Gupta 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

20 Ishani Toradmal 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

21 Yashvinder Rathod 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

22 Rohit Vardam 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

23 Devang Tupe 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 
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24 Thakare Sohan 

Chandrakant 

 

 

AnantaraoPawar COE 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

25 Mulik Droupada 

Babaso 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

26 Tangature Sayali 

Sheshpal 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

27 Kolpe snehal 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

28 Jagtap nandini 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

29 Harshwardhan Ket 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

30 Sarthak gudhe 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

31 Akshay pradhan 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

32 Sumit rasal 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

33 Rushikesh jagtap 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

34 

35 

Sakshi petkar  10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

35 Samir shanware 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

36 Shieya bhasale 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

37 Gauri jagtap 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

38 Arbaj korabu 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

39 Gund 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

40 Sanika  

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

41 Surve 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

42 Ketaki 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

43 

44 

Pavan bothe 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

44 Pavan bothe 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

45 Yash ajabe 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 
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46 Abhijit s.Kandsar  

 

 

B.E. 

10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

47 Prachi  Nile 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

48 Dukare Anantarao  Pawar COE 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

49 More  10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

50 Neha Pawar 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

51 Omkar sitap 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

52 Yash Shelke 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

53 Gayatri Salunke 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

54 Kapil Shalgar 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

55 Sampat Gore 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

56 Umate 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

57 Mubashir Tanveer Jan 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

58 Najun 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

59 Bakti Yadav 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

60 Makarand Mali 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

61 Cinmay Chitta 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

62 Viraj Khairhar 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

63 Devashish kale 10/04/023 13/04/023 04 

 

 

 

7. WORKSHOPS/SEMINARS/CONFERENCES/COURSES CONDUCTED WITH INDUSTRY 

SUPPORT/COLLABORATION: 

Sr. 

No. 
Title of the Programme Name of Industry 

Type of Support/ Name & 

Designation of Expert 

1 
Implementation of NEP-20 

Alumni 

SPPU Sponsored 

connect 

1.03L Rs sponsorship 

2 

Implementation of National 

Educational Policy 2020 

Alumni Connect 

SavitribaiPhule 

Sponsored Pune 
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8. TRAINING TO INDUSTRY PERSONNEL: 

Sr. No. 
Technical Area in which Training 

Provided 
Industry Name Period 

1 Nil - - 

9. TESTING AND CONSULTANCY FOR INDUSTRY: 

Sr. No. Type of Testing & Consultancy Conducted Total Revenue Generated (Rs.) 

1 

Structural audit of solar panel supporting structure 

for National Vidyut Vyapar Nigam Ltd Lajput Nagar 
Delhi 

 

15000 Rs 

10. ANY OTHER ACTIVITIES TO PROMOTE INTERACTION WITH INDUSTRIES:  

Sr. No. Name of Activity Remark 

1 

Kalyan Village Restoration Menghjai 

Dara Percolation tank. 
                                  …… 

 

 

 

       Dr.G C Chikute          Dr.P.B.Nangare 

Departmental Co-ordinator                   HOD    

Industry Institute Interaction 

 


